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BIANCO VENATINO - POLISHED PORCELAIN

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

UFBIAVEN-2448P 24X48 FIELD BIANCO VENATINO 24X48R $ 3.37 2 15,50 76,70 38 589,00 2914,68

UFBIAVEN-36 36X36 FIELD BIANCO VENATINO 36X36R $ 4.17 2 17,44 88,18 34 592,88 2998,32

UFBIAVEN-24P 24x24 FIELD BIANCO VENATINO 24x24R $ 2.70 4 15,50 72,32 28 434,00 2024,85

UFBIAVEN-1224P 12x24 FIELD BIANCO VENATINO 12x24R $ 2.70 8 15,50 71,64 40 622,00 2865,60

UFBIAVEN-3672 36X72 FIELD BIANCO VENATINO 36X72R $ 5.40 1 17,44 99,21 33 575,44 3273,86

BIANCO VENATINO II - GLAZED & POLISHED PORCELAIN

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

New 2020 Q2 UFBIAV-1224PO BIANCO VENATINO II PO 12X24 R $ 2.70
UFBIAV-1224 BIANCO VENATINO II UP 12X24 R $ 2.70
UFBIAV-24PO BIANCO VENATINO II PO 24X24 R $ 2.70
UFBIAV-24 BIANCO VENATINO II UP 24X24 R $ 2.70
UFBIAV-2448PO BIANCO VENATINO II PO 24X48 R $ 3.37
UFBIAV-2448 BIANCO VENATINO II UP 24X48 R $ 3.37
UFBIAV-35PO BIANCO VENATINO II PO 35X35 R $ 3.37
UFBIAV-35 BIANCO VENATINO II UP 35X35 R $ 3.37

CARTON PALLET

SF

CARTON PALLET

32 606,22 2417,92

24x24 FIELD 5 19,05 78,40 30 571,56 2352,00

12X24 FIELD

SF

10 18,94 75,56

2329,86

516,67 2495,22

24X48 FIELD 2 15,28 77,66 30 458,54

35X35 FIELD 2 17,22 83,17 30

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

FLOOR & WALL UFCC125-12M BG PEARL WHITE PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOSAIC
UFCC126-12M BG CREAM PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOSAIC
UFCC127-12M BG MINT GREEN PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOSAIC
UFCC123-12M BG SAND PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOSAIC

UFCC124-12M BG SKY BLUE PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOSAIC

UFCC129-12M BG ANTIQUE WHITE 12X12 HERRING.MOSAIC $ 8.19
UFCC128-12M BG WHITE 12X12 HERRINGBONE MOSAIC $ 7.27
UFCCGLD-12M MG 1X1 HEX WHITE & GOLD MOSAIC

UFCCSLV-12M MG 1X1 HEX WHITE & SILVER MOSAIC

U759BV-12M BG BLACK 2X4 BEV.BRICK MOSAIC $ 6.04 11 10,66 26,19 99 1054,97 2592,91

CC MOSAICS plus+ - GLAZED PORCELAIN
CARTON PALLET

12X12 MOSAIC PC

$ 6.04 20 19,91 39,20 54 1075,14 2116,80

10 8,62 19,42 99 853,38 1922,58

2023,92$ 7.79 20 16,79 37,48 54 906,76

$ 5.43

$ 6.72
$ 4.35

$ 4.35
$ 4.35

$ 4.35
$ 4.35

$ 5.43
$ 5.43
$ 5.43
$ 5.43

$ 9.74

$ 13.21
$ 11.72

$ 12.56

$ 4.35
$ 8.71

$ 9.74



R-SPAIN/CTC

CC MOSAICS - GLAZED PORCELAIN

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION
UO
M

PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

FLOOR & WALL UFCC101-12M MG SN WH 12X12 W/ BLK OCT MOSAIC $ 3.94 11 10,33 27,12 99 1023,01 2684,39

UFCC102-12M MG WHITE 12X12 MOS. HEXAGON 2X2 $ 3.94 10 9,83 24,91 99 972,91 2466,09

UFCC104-12M MG WHITE 12X12 MOS. HEXAGON 1X1 $ 4.10 10 8,50 16,10 99 841,50 1593,90
UFCC159-12M MG BLACK PENNY ROUND MOS 12X12 $ 4.10
UFCC139-12M BG RED PEPPER PENNY ROUND MOS 12X12 $ 6.93
UFCC110-12M BG COBALT PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOS $ 5.00
UFCCGRW-12M MG GR&W PENNY ROUND 9X10 MOS $ 5.37
UFCCBLW-12M MG B&W PENNY ROUND 9X10 MOS $ 5.37
UFCC106-12M MG 12X12 PINWHEEL MOS WH/BLK DOT $ 4,10 10 9,90 23,81 99 980,10 2357,19
UFCC107-12M MG WHITE BASKET WEAVE 12X12 MOS $ 4.10
UFCC132-12M MG BLACK BASKET WEAVE 12X12 MOS $ 4.65
UFCC115-12M MG GR 12X12 MOS. BASKET WEAVE DOT $ 4.65
UFCC130-12M MG WHITE 1X1 SQUARES 12X12 MOSAIC $ 3.63
UFCC131-12M MG BLACK 1X1 SQUARES 12X12 MOSAIC $ 3.63

WALL U072-12M BG SNOW WH 2X4 BRICK MOSAIC $ 3.09 11 10,23 27,12 99 1012,77 2684,39
UFCC118-12M BG WHITE 12X12 MOS. LANTERN 2" $ 5.02 10 7,75 18,30 99 767,25 1811,70

UFCC119-12M BG WH 12X12 MOS.DIAMOND HERRING. $ 4.56 10 8,61 22,71 99 852,50 2248,29

CC MOSAICS II- GLAZED PORCELAIN

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION
UO
M

PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

FLOOR & WALL UFCC100-12MT MG WHITE 12X12 OCT MOSAIC $ 3.94 20 18,78 44,09 54 1014,29 2380,97
UFCC103-12MT MG BLACK 12X12 MOS. HEXAGON 2X2 $ 4.10 20 19,81 41,89 54 1069,51 2261,95
UFCC105-12MT MG WH/BLK 12X12 MOS. HEXAGON 1X1 $ 4.10 20 16,79 35,27 54 906,76 1904,80
UFCC108-12MT MG WHITE PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOS $ 4.56 20 19,93 39,68 54 1076,44 2142,72
UFCC109-12MT BG WHITE PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOS $ 4.56 20 19,93 39,68 54 1076,44 2142,72
UFCC111-12MT BG BLACK PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOS $ 5.37 20 19,93 39,68 54 1076,44 2142,72
UFCC112-12MT MG WHITE 12X12 OCT MOS GRAY DOT $ 3.94 20 18,78 44,09 54 1014,29 2380,97
UFCC114-12MT MG BLACK 12X12 MOS. HEXAGON 1X1 $ 4.56 20 16,79 35,27 54 906,76 1904,80
UFCC116-12MT MG GRAY PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOS $ 5.02 20 19,93 39,68 54 1076,44 2142,72

UFCC117-12MT BG GRAY PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOS $ 5.02 20 19,93 39,68 54 1076,44 2142,72

CARTON PALLET

12X12 MOSAIC PC

10 9,69 20,52 99 959,31 2031,48

1732,32

10 9,69 22,71 99 959,06

CARTON PALLET

12X12 MOSAIC PC

20 19,93 38,70 54 1076,47 2089,80

2248,29

20 11,95 24,06 72 860,25

$ 6.35

$ 6.35
$ 6.61
$ 6.61
$ 11.18
$ 8.06
$ 8.66
$ 8.66
$ 6.61
$ 6.61
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 5.85
$ 5.85
$ 4.98
$ 8.10
$ 7.35

$ 6.35
$ 6.61
$ 6.61
$ 7.35
$ 7.35
$ 8.66
$ 6.35
$ 7.35

$ 8.10
$ 8.10
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CC PORCELAIN - UNGLAZED DOT MOUNTED PORCELAIN

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

FLOOR U272CC-12M CC PORCELAIN SNOW WH 12X12
U277CC-12M CC PORCELAIN SAND 12X12
U278CC-12M CC PORCELAIN BONE 12X12

U259CC-12M CC PORCELAIN BLACK 12X12 $ 4.73
TRIM U272CC-S886 CC PORCELAIN SNOW WH 2X12 SBN

U261CC-S886 CC PORCELAIN TNDR GRY 2X12 SBN
U277CC-S886 CC PORCELAIN SAND 2X12 SBN
U289CC-S886 CC PORCELAIN TAUPE 2X12 SBN

U259CC-S886 CC PORCELAIN BLACK 2X12 SBN $ 4.73
U277CC-C833 CC PORCELAIN SAND 2X12 COVE
U272CC-C833 CC PORCELAIN SNOW WH 2X12 COVE
U261CC-C833 CC PORCELAIN TENDER GREY 2X12
U278CC-C833 CC PORCELAIN BONE 2X12 COVE
U289CC-C833 CC PORCELAIN TAUPE 2X12 COVE

U259CC-C833 CC PORCELAIN BLACK 2X12 COVE $ 4.73
U272CC-SC886 CC PORCELAIN SNOW WH 2X2 SBN CN

U277CC-SC886 CC PORCELAIN SAND 2X2 SBN CN
U261CC-SC813 CC T. GREY 2X2 COVE OUTSIDE CRN
U277CC-SC813 CC SAND 2X2 COVE OUTSIDE CRN
U272CC-SC813 CC SNOW WH 2X2 COVE OUTSIDE CRN
U278CC-SC813 CC BONE 2X2 COVE OUTSIDE CRN

U259CC-SC813 CC BLACK 2X2 COVE OUTSIDE CRN $ 8.36

CC PORCELAIN II - UNGLAZED DOT MOUNTED PORCELAIN

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

FLOOR UFCCP272-12M CC PORCELAIN WHITE 12X12 MOSAIC
UFCCP261-12M CC PORCELAIN TENDER GRAY 12X12 MOSAIC
UFCCP289-12M CC PORCELAIN TAUPE 12X12 MOSAIC

UFCCP259-12M CC PORCELAIN BLACK 12X12 MOSAIC $ 4.73

1173,96 2954,56

801,90

CARTON PALLET

54,71 5412X12 FIELD PC
$ 3.94

22 21,74

1054,59 3097,12

2X2 COVE OUTSIDE CORNER PC
$ 7.65

100 2,69 8,10 99 266,41

31,28 99

2X12 COVE PC
$ 3.94

56 9,04 23,24

2X2 BULLNOSE CORNER $ 3.94 396 10,65

27,19 99 1054,59 2692,01

99 894,80 2300,76

2X12 BULLNOSE PC
$ 3.94

66 10,65

CARTON PALLET

12X12 FIELD PC
$ 3.94

11 11,09 27,11 99 1097,59 2684,39
$ 6.35

$ 7.63

$ 6.35

$ 7.63

$ 6.29

$ 7.63

$ 6.35

$ 12.34

$ 13.48

$ 6.35

$ 7.63
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CC TEXTURES - CERAMIC WALL

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

WALL U081-410-WV BG WHITE ICE 4X10 WAVY

U281-410-WV MG WHITE ICE 4X10 WAVY

U081-410-BV BG WHITE ICE 4 1/4X10 BEVELED

New 2020 Q2 U281-410-BV MG WHITE ICE 4 1/4X10 BEVELED
U761-410-BV BG TENDER GRAY 4X10 BEVELED

U759-410-BV BG BLACK 4 1/4X10 BEVELED $ 3.22
U081-BV BG WHITE ICE 3X6 BEVELED

New 2020 Q2 U281-BV MG WHITE ICE 3X6 BEVELED
U761-BV BG TENDER GRAY 3X6 BEVELED
U074-BV BG BISCUIT 3X6 BEVELED
U072-BV BG SNOW WHITE 3X6 BEVELED
U078-BV BG BONE 3X6 BEVELED

U759-BV BG BLACK 3X6 BEVELED
U081MON-36 BG WHITE ICE REV. BEVELED 3X6
U281MON-36 MG WHITE ICE REV. BEVELED 3X6
U761MON-36 BG TENDER GRAY REV. BEVELED 3X6
U261MON-36 MG TENDER GRAY REV. BEVELED 3X6
U759MON-36 BG BLACK REV. BEVELED 3X6

U259MON-36 MG BLACK REV. BEVELED 3X6

60 600,63 1363,20

$ 2.63

60 600,00 1363,20

$ 2.63

22,72

22,72

3X6 REVERSED BEVELED SF

$ 2.32
80 10,01

27,05 78 877,50 2110,37

3X6 BEVELED SF

$ 2.32

80 10,00

4X10 BEVELED SF
$ 2.84

38 11,25

CARTON PALLET

4X10 WAVY SF $ 2.84 38 11,25 27,05 78 877,38 2110,37

DIMENSIONS - CERAMIC WALL

SKU
SKU 
DESCRIPTION

UOM PRICE PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

New 2020 F5602QM011 QUASAR SQUARE BRIGHT WHITE 6X6

F5601QM011 QUASAR SQUARE MATTE WHITE 6X6
WALL F5602GM011 QUASAR BRIGHT WHITE 6X7 HEXAGON

F5601GM011 QUASAR MATTE WHITE 6X7 HEXAGON
7,82 200 430,56 1564,00

CARTON PALLET

6X6 SQUARE

SF $ 5.40
44 11,22 28,16 64 718,37 1802,24

6X7 HEXAGON 10 2,15

$ 4.58

$ 4.58

$ 5.19

$ 3.74

$ 4.24

$ 4.24

$ 8.71

$ 3.74
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EPOQUE - GRES STONEWEAR

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

New 2020 EPFSH01-88 EPOQUE SHELL WHITE/LAVENDER
EPFSH02-88 EPOQUE SHELL LAVENDER/WHITE
EPFSH03-88 EPOQUE SHELL PINK/WHITE
EPFSH04-88 EPOQUE SHELL WHITE/PINK
EPFOV01-88 EPOQUE OVAL TAUPE/GRAY
EPFOV02-88 EPOQUE OVAL GRAY/TAUPE
EPFOV03-88 EPOQUE OVAL NAVY/BLUE

EPFOV04-88 EPOQUE OVAL GREEN/WHITE

3240

CARTON PALLET

8X8 FIELD SF $ 3.76 30 12,7 45 72 914,5

METALS - BRUSHED ALUMINUM MOSAICS

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

FWMSLPY-12M SILVER BRUSHED PENNY MOS 12X12

FWMSLBR-12M SILVER BRUSHED BRICK MOS 12X12
FWMRGPY-12M ROSE GOLD BRU. PENNY MOS 12X12

FWMRGBR-12M ROSE GOLD BRU. BRICK MOS 12X12

2410,75

$ 11.88

CARTON PALLET

12X12 MOSAIC PC
$ 11.13

11 10,76 29,76 81 871,87

$ 6.06

$ 17.95

$ 19.16
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PIASENTINA- POLISHED PORCELAIN

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

FLOOR UFPIASLV-2448 PIASENTINA SILVER 24X48R

UFPIASMK-2448 PIASENTINA SMOKE 24X48R
UFPIASMK-36 PIASENTINA SMOKE  36X36R

UFPIASLV-36 PIASENTINA SILVER 36X36R
UFPIASMK-24 PIASENTINA SMOKE 24X24R

UFPIASLV-24 PIASENTINA SILVER  24X24R
UFPIASMK-1224 PIASENTINA SMOKE 12X24R

UFPIASLV-1224 PIASENTINA SILVER  12X24R

PIASENTINA II - GLAZED & POLISHED PORCELAIN

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

New 2020 Q2 UFPIASL-1224PO PIASENTINA II SILVER PO 12X24 R
UFPIASM-1224PO PIASENTINA II SMOKE PO 12X24 R
UFPIASL-1224 PIASENTINA II SILVER UP 12X24 R

UFPIASM-1224 PIASENTINA II SMOKE UP 12X24 R
UFPIASL-2448PO PIASENTINA II SILVER PO 24X48 R
UFPIASM-2448PO PIASENTINA II SMOKE PO 24X48 R
UFPIASL-2448 PIASENTINA II UP SILVER 24X48 R

UFPIASM-2448 PIASENTINA II UP SMOKE 24X48 R

2329,862 15,28 77,66 30 458,54

28

CARTON PALLET

12X24 FIELD

SF

$ 2.70
10 18,94 75,56 32 606,22

$ 3.37

2417,92

$ 2.70

24X48 FIELD

$ 3.37

592,88 2998,32

434,00 2024,85

12X24 FIELD 8 15,50 71,21 32 496,00 2278,91

24X24 FIELD
$ 2.70

4 15,50 72,75

CARTON PALLET

24X48 FIELD

SF

$ 3.37
2 15,50 81,57 25 387,50 2039,25

36X36 FIELD 2 17,44 88,18 34
$ 5.43

$ 4.39

$ 4.35

$ 4.35

$ 5.43

$ 5.43
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ROCKART - NATURAL STONE & GLASS MOSAICS

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

MOSAIC FMV199T011 ROCKART BLANCO 12X12 MOS JULIANO
FMV169T041 ROCKART BEIGE 12X12 MOS JULIANO

FMV179T161 ROCKART NEGRO 12X12 MOS JULIANO
FMV1930161 ROCKART NEGRO 12X12 MOS PETRONIO
FMV1930011 ROCKART BLANC 12X12 MOS PETRONIO

FMV1930041 ROCKART BEIGE 12X12 MOS PETRONIO
FMV0930011 MARBLE BLANCO 12X12 LINK MOSAIC $ 22.46
FMV0930161 MARBLE NEGRO 12X12 LINK MOSAIC $ 27.27
FWMGST1002 CARRARA PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOSAIC

FWMGST2009 GRAY GRANITE PENNY ROUND 12X12 MOSAIC
FWMGST1001 CARRARA HEXAGON 12X12 MOSAIC

FWMGST2005 GRAY GRANITE HEXAGON 12X12 MOSAIC
FWMRGLES01 TERRAZO SCALES GRAY 12X12 MOSAIC 
FWMRGLES02 TERRAZO SCALES WHITE 12X12 MOS
FWMRGLDO01 NERO MARQUINA DOTS 12X12 MOSAIC

FWMRGLDO02 WHITE STATUARY DOTS 12X12 MOSAIC
USTMMFLO004 DAISY FLOWER MARBLE MOSAIC 10X12 $ 13.64 11 8,93 25,01 72 643,25 1801,01

USTMSPKE005 SPIKE MARBLE MOSAIC 10X12 $ 13.64 11 9,58 32,30 72 689,69 2325,31

USTMBWHX012 9X12 MOSAIC BW HEXAGON MARBLE MOS 9X12 $ 13.64 11 7,53 25,03 72 542,50 1801,80

USTMCHEV011 11X12 MOSAIC CHEVRON WH & GR MARBLE MOS 11X12 $ 12.03 11 10,23 34,73 72 736,25 2500,34
USTMCWME011 CARRARA WHITE METAL GEO 12x14 MOSAIC 11 13,37 38,24 72 962,64 2753,00
USTMNMME012 NERO MARQUINA METAL GEO 12x14 MOSAIC 11 13,37 38,24 72 962,64 2753,00
USTMTAARE013 TASSOS METAL ARROW 10x12 MOSAIC 11 9,33 24,85 72 671,93 1789,13

USTMNMARE014 NERO METAL ARROW 10x12 MOSAIC 11 9,33 24,85 72 671,93 1789,13

New 2020 Q2 USTMOVWM01 OVAL NERO MARQUINA & TASSOS 10X11 MOSAIC $ 15.45 11 8,44 26,01 72 607,61 1873,05
USTMTRWM04 THASSOS TRIANGLE 12X14 MOSAIC $ 22.46 11 12,95 45,19 72 932,33 3254,02
USTMTRWM05 NERO MARQUINA TRIANGLE 12X14 MOSAIC $ 20.55 11 12,95 43,43 72 932,33 3127,04
USTMCHWM06 THASSOS SQUARE 9X9 MOSAIC $ 11.31 11 6,26 22,93 72 451,05 1650,82
USTMCHWM07 NERO MARQUINA SQUARE 9X9 MOSAIC $ 10.41 11 6,26 21,83 72 451,05 1571,46
USTHXWM08 THASSOS & NERO MARQUINA DOT 11X12 MOSAIC $ 15.39 11 10,61 40,79 72 764,16 2936,56
USTOCWM09 THASSOS HEXAGON 12X13 MOSAIC $ 20.04 11 11,92 42,77 72 857,93 3079,42
USTOCWM10 NERO MARQUINA HEXAGON 12X13 MOSAIC $ 18.44 11 11,92 41,01 72 857,93 2952,43
USTMHERR001 HERRINGBONE MARBLE MOSAIC 12X12 11 11,30 36,38 72 813,74 2619,14
USTMBSWE002 BASKET WEAVE MARBLE MOSAIC 12X12 11 10,76 35,94 72 763,20 2587,46
USTMBSWI003 BASKET WEAVE MARBLE BW MOS 12X12 11 10,76 35,95 72 763,20 2588,26
USTMCBWI003 CROSSED BASKET WEAVE MOS 12X12 11 11,30 34,73 72 814,00 2500,34
USTMCREY008 KALEIDOSCOPE MARBLE MOSAIC 12X12 11 10,76 32,31 72 763,20 2326,10
USTMROMB006 LARGE MARBLE RHOMBUS MOSAIC 12X12 11 11,65 42,00 72 836,98 3023,86
USTMRMBS007 SMALL MARBLE RHOMBUS MOSAIC 12X12 11 11,30 35,94 72 813,75 2587,46
USTMNETB009 MEDALLION BW MARBLE MOSAIC 12X12 11 11,65 39,58 72 836,98 2849,62

USTMNETG010 MEDALLION GR MARBLE MOSAIC 12X12 11 11,65 39,58 72 836,98 2849,62

10X12 MOSAIC

PC

12X12 MOSAIC

$ 17.82

$ 12.03

$ 13.64

2780,81

842,40 2232,85

11 9,92 25,37 81 803,52 2054,65

35,70 54 575,64

$ 12.03
11 10,40 27,57 81

10,72 34,33 81 867,92

36 348,75 1444,32

1927,53

PC

$ 14.79
11 10,80 29,04 81 874,64 2352,24

11

PC 11 10,66

CARTON PALLET

12X12 MOSAIC

PC $ 10.85 11 11,02 40,35 36 396,87 1452,53

PC $ 14.18 10 9,69 40,12

$ 17.50

$ 22.87

$ 23.85

$ 20.69

$ 36.22
$ 43.98

$ 22.00
$ 22.00
$ 22.00
$ 19.40

$ 28.74

$ 24.92
$ 36.22
$ 33.14
$ 18.24
$ 16.79
$ 24.82
$ 32.32
$ 29.74

$ 19.40

$ 22.00
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SELVA- GRES STONEWEAR

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

New 2020 SELFLV01-88 SELVA LEAVES 8X8

SELFDM02-88 SELVA DENIM 8X8
3240

CARTON PALLET

8X8 FIELD SF $ 3.76 30 12,7 45 72 914,5

TRIBE - GRES STONEWEAR

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

New 2020 TRB001-88 TRIBE PETROL BLUE LINES 8X8
TRB002-88 TRIBE IVORY LINES 8X8
TRB003-88 TRIBE PETROL BLUE DIAMOND 8X8

TRB004-88 TRIBE IVORY DIAMOND 8X8

3240,00

CARTON PALLET

8X8 FIELD SF $ 3.76 30 12,70 45,00 72 914,5

WYNWOOD - COLOR BODY PORCELAIN

SKU SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE PC SF LBS BXS SF LBS

FLOOR AFWY01R-840 WYNWOOD BLANCO 8X40 R
AFWY02R-840 WYNWOOD FOREST 8X40 R
AFWY03R-840 WYNWOOD SILVER 8X40 R
AFWY04R-840 WYNWOOD GRAPHITE 8X40 R

AFWY05R-840 WYNWOOD ANTRACITA 8X40 R

1842,70

CARTON PALLET

8X40 FIELD SF $ 3.37 6 12,92 51,18 36 465,12

$ 6.06

$ 6.06

$ 5.43


